
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
1 

11 
9 

32 
81 
42 
35 
28 
90 
61 
5 

84 
17 
82 

313 
33 

Class 
FPEA 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FMA 
FGA 
FAMS 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FASP 
FPRA 
FASP 
FPRA 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FADF 

Name 
ALAIN MICHELL SISDELI 
RODRIGO DE ANDRADE SOARES 
JULIO CESAR MARTINS CONTE 
ALEXANDRE S. RIGON 
DANILO W. M. RAMALHO 
JULIO CESAR PIRES 
PATRIK SANGO K. WENCESLAU 
CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA 
JULIANO SFOGGIA RIGON 
DANIEL CROCE 
ALESSANDRO R. XAVIER 
FERNANDO GOMES CROCE 
ANTONIO R. OLIVEIRA JR 
LUIZ EDUARDO SALAU 
MARCIO DO LAGO 
RODRIGO PIQUET S. MAIOR 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
3 

Total Tm 
9:47.854 
9:49.560 
9:49.822 
9:51.966 
9:52.252 
9:53.311 
9:55.059 
9:56.208 
9:56.437 
9:56.728 
9:57.124 

10:02.329 
10:02.478 
10:20.360 
10:27.867 
2:47.705 

Diff 

1.706 
1.968 
4.112 
4.398 
5.457 
7.205 
8.354 
8.583 
8.874 
9.270 

14.475 
14.624 
32.506 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
44.763 
44.679 
44.487 
44.919 
44.742 
44.638 
44.929 
44.680 
44.783 
44.428 
44.647 
45.483 
44.634 
45.768 
45.453 
47.806 

In Lap 
10 
13 
11 
9 

13 
13 
9 

10 
11 
12 
12 
13 
9 
3 
3 
3 

Equipe 
TECHSPEED 
K ENERGY DRINK - H BENS - ULV - MEGA KART 
CARGA PESADA LONAS 
BREAD KING 
TECHSPEED 
CIABE/MITTAG COMPETIÇÕES 
PK PARTICIPACOES/ VANTAGE MINERACAO/ TRESCINCO 
SG ALUMINIOS / PARANATEX 
BREAD KING 

GIRA BRASIL / AXE / CLOSE UP 
FERNANDO GOMES CROCE 

TINTAS MEGA 
SICREDI / JCS CONSTRUÇOES 
RBC / KART MINI / AUTOTRAC 

MOTO 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.706 

Avg. Speed 

76,427 

Best Lap Tm 

44.428 

Best Speed 

77,789 

Best Lap by 

61 - DANIEL CROCE 
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18ª Copa Brasil de Kart - Cascavel - PR 
SENIOR A 

2ª Bateria Classificatória - PSKA 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:47:13 

Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km 

14/10/2016 15:45 


